Mar 12. 2011/11: 35AMous Florida/Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	M
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
(((H11000130376 3)))	
HI10001303763ABCW Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.	1
Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : KATZ & ASSOCIATES LAW FIRM, P.L. Account Number : I20100000035 Phone : (561)721-6719 Fax Number : (561)721-6733	e 11 EQ
Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.	1
COR AMIND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN HATT FOUNDATION, INC. HATT FOUNDATION, INC. Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge \$35.00 OI	
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	

May. 12. 2011 11:35AM

(((H110001303763)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF HATT FOUNDATION, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned Florida not for-profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: The name of this Corporation is HATT FOUNDATION, INC., A Florida not-

for-profit corporation, Document Number N10000011479 (the "Corporation").

SECOND: ARTICLE II - Purposes is hereby amended to read as follows:

ARTICLE II Purposes

This Corporation is organized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational, and scientific purposes, including, for such purposes, the make of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

THIRD: The Corporation has no members.

FOURTH: This amendment was adopted by a majority vote of the members of the Board of Directors of the Corporation on May 12, 2011.

Signed this 12th day of May, 2011.

HATT FOUNDATION, INC.

By: <u>/s/ Quetel Osterval</u> Its: President

F:\15007\1\Articles of amendment,wpd

(((H110001303763)))

No. 3526

P. 2